
Mon-Fri 7.30am - 2pm
Sat 8.30am - 1.30pm

Sun 9.30am  - 1.30pm

Maddy's
Sandwich Shop

285b Alderman’s Green Rd, CV2 1PJ
02476 644337www.maddyssandwichshop.co.uk

D e l i v e r y  S e r v i c e  A v a i l a b l e

Bacon or Sausage 
Tomatoes, beans, mush, black pudding, 
fried onions, or egg
Toast per slice
Hash browns

Extra Portions
60p

50p
50p
60p

Egg
Bacon
Sausage
Vegetarian Sausages 

Breakfast Baguette
(2 sausages, 2 bacon, egg, mushrooms, tomatoes or beans)

Breakfast - All Day

Breakfast Tray
(2 bacon , 2 sausage, egg, beans or tomatoes, black 
pudding, mushrooms, bread & butter/bread roll/toast)

£1.90
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10

     
£4.40

£2.30
£2.60
£2.60
£2.80

£3.70

Batch/ Sandwich Baguette

Cheese
Egg Mayo
BLT
Ham
Tuna
Chicken Tikka
Roast turkey
Chicken & Sweetcorn
Chicken & Bacon
Corned Beef
Piri Piri
(Complimentary salad and dressing included)
Panini from                   
Toasties from                             £3.10
Extra Fillings                                60p

£2.30
£2.30
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

Batch/Wrap/Sandwhich Baguette

£2.60
£2.60
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80

Salad Boxes

Choose from one filling from the sandwich bar, then add 

the salad of your choice.

From lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, sweetcorn, 

beetroot, homemade coleslaw & homemade potato salad

                 
                 

        £3.40

£3.10



Maddy’s
Sandwich Shop

NOW OPEN SUNDAY

285b Alderman’s Green Rd, CV2 1PJ
02476 644337

D e l i v e r y  S e r v i c e  A v a i l a b l e

Butter
Cheese
Coleslaw
Beans
Chilli
Tuna Mayo
Chicken & Bacon
Chicken & Sweetcorn
Chicken Tikka

Extra filling

Jacket Potatoes
£2.50
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

    60p

1 filling
Sausage & Fried Onion
Steak and Onion
Roast Pork & Stuffing
Burger, Cheese & Onion
Burger, Cheese, Mush & Bacon
Sausage Rolls
Pizza Slices
Cornish Pasties

£2.40
£2.60
£2.60
£3.00
£3.60
£1.10
£1.50
£1.70

£3.10
£3.10
£3.40

Batch/Sandwhich Baguette

Tea
Soup
Hot Chocolate/Coffee

Cold Drinks          from

Cakes           from

Crisps                         from

Chocolate                   from

          

Drinks / Snacks
£1.00
£1.20
£1.20
    80p
£1.00
    60p
    80p

Childrens Parties From £3.00 Per Child
Buffet platters from £5.50 per person
A delicious selection of sandwiches on granary and white bread. Wraps and crisps. Cake or Fruit.
A choice of 3 savoury snacks (choose from)
Mini pasties, vol-u-vents, sausage rolls, mini pizzas, quiche, cheese & onion rolls, crudités & dips, mini 
samosas, onion bhajis, spring rolls, chicken goujons, cocktail sausages, duck pancakes, prawn toasts, pork 
pies, scotch eggs, potato salad, coleslaw.
Other items available on request - Cheese platter, desert platters, Fruit kebab platters
All buffets are beautifully presented on high quality platters with disposable plates & napkins ,
Our buffets can be adapted to have more or less savoury choices customised to your personal requirements.
Call today with all enquiries: 02476 644337

All food freshly prepared and cooked to order using the best quality fillings. Our bacon rashers 

are thick cut and trimmed and we use excellent quality sausages.

Our eggs are free range as well as using premium chicken breast fillets.

We use bread that is freshly baked locally and delivered daily.

Allergy Advice:

Please note some of our products may contain nuts, wheat or gluten. 

Please let us know about any special dietary requirements

Mon-Fri 7.30am - 2pm
Sat 8.30am - 1.30pm

Sun 9.30am  - 1.30pm

www.maddyssandwichshop.co.uk


