## Addich Shop Delivery Service Available www.maddyssandwichshop.co.uk

Tomatoes, beans, mush, black pudding,

**Bacon or Sausage** 

fried onions, or egg

Toast per slice

Panini from

Toasties from

Extra Fillings

Mon-Fri 7.30am - 2pm Sat 8.30am - 1.30pm Sun 9.30am - 1.30pm 285b Alderman's Green Rd, CV2 1PJ 02476 644337

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Breakfast - All Day  Egg Bacon Sausage Vegetarian Sausages	£1.90 £2.10 £2.10 £2.10 £2.10	£2.30 £2.60 £2.60 £2.80		
Breakfast Baguette (2 sausages, 2 bacon, egg, mushrooms, tom	£3.70			
Breakfast Tray (2 bacon, 2 sausage, egg, beans or tomatoes, black pudding, mushrooms, bread & butter/bread roll/toast)		£4.40		
Extra Portions				



Hash browns	60p	
	Batch/Wrap/Sandwhich	Baguette
Cheese	£2.30	£2.60
Egg Mayo	£2.30	£2.60
BLT	£2.50	£2.80
Ham	£2.50	£2.80
Tuna	£2.50	£2.80
Chicken Tikka	£2.50	£2.80
Roast turkey	£2.50	£2.80
Chicken & Sweetcorn	£2.50	£2.80
Chicken & Bacon	£2.50	£2.80
Corned Beef	£2.50	£2.80
Piri Piri	£2.50	£2.80
(Complimentary salad and dressing included	)	

£3.10

£3.10

60p

60p

50p

50p

Choose from one filling from the sandwich bar, then add

From lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, sweetcorn, the salad of your choice. beetroot, homemade coleslaw & homemade potato salad

## Adddyssandwichshop.co.uk

Mon-Fri 7.30am - 2pm Sat 8.30am - 1.30pm Sun 9.30am - 1.30pm

285b Alderman's Green Rd, CV2 1PJ 02476 644337

## NOW OPEN SUNDAY

Jacket Potatoes Butter Cheese Coleslaw Beans Chilli Tuna Mayo Chicken & Bacon Chicken & Sweetcorn Chicken Tikka	1 filling £2.50 £2.80 £2.80 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00	Sausage & Fried Onion Steak and Onion Roast Pork & Stuffing Burger, Cheese & Onion Burger, Cheese, Mush & Bacon Sausage Rolls Pizza Slices Cornish Pasties	£2.40 £2.60 £2.60 £3.00 £3.60 £1.10 £1.50 £1.70	£3.10 £3.10 £3.40
---	--	--	--	-------------------------



60p

Drinks / Snacks £1.00 Tea £1.20 Soup £1.20 Hot Chocolate/Coffee 80p from Cold Drinks from £1.00 Cakes 60p from Crisps 80p from Chocolate

Childrens Parties From £3.00 Per Child Buffet platters from £5.50 per person

Extra filling

A delicious selection of sandwiches on granary and white bread. Wraps and crisps. Cake or Fruit.

A choice of 3 savoury snacks (choose from)

Mini pasties, vol-u-vents, sausage rolls, mini pizzas, quiche, cheese & onion rolls, crudités & dips, mini samosas, onion bhajis, spring rolls, chicken goujons, cocktail sausages, duck pancakes, prawn toasts, pork pies, scotch eggs, potato salad, coleslaw.

Other items available on request - Cheese platter, desert platters, Fruit kebab platters

All buffets are beautifully presented on high quality platters with disposable plates & napkins,

Our buffets can be adapted to have more or less savoury choices customised to your personal requirements.

Call today with all enquiries: 02476 644337

All food freshly prepared and cooked to order using the best quality fillings. Our bacon rashers are thick cut and trimmed and we use excellent quality sausages.

Our eggs are free range as well as using premium chicken breast fillets.

We use bread that is freshly baked locally and delivered daily.

Allergy Advice:

Please note some of our products may contain nuts, wheat or gluten.

Please let us know about any special dietary requirements